
Results of Events at the Brisbane
NSSA 500x500
Brisbane Gun Club

4th, 5th and 6th March 2011

Overall High Guns

HAA
(4 Guns + Doubles)

Nick Aird 478

HOA
(4 Guns)

Mal Briggs 382

100 Target Doubles 100 Target 12 Gauge

Placing Winner Score

Overall Shane O'Brien 97

1st AA Grade Nick Aird 96

2nd AA Grade Craig O'Niell 92

1st A Grade Glen Walker 95

2nd A Grade Harry Bader 93

1st B Grade Nigel Hughes 93

2nd B Grade Fab Francione 92

1st C Grade Laurie Chelepy 82

2nd C Grade Isaac Goldman 79

Placing Winner Score

Overall Shane O'Brien 100

1st AA Grade Nick Aird 99

2nd AA Grade Fab Francione 99

1st A Grade George Petrou 98

2nd A Grade Brendon Pearson 97

1st B Grade Frank Cooper 95

2nd B Grade Matthew Rhue 93

1st C Grade Patrick Plumridge 90

2nd C Grade Isaac Goldman 89

100 Target 28 Gauge 100 Target 20 Gauge

Placing Winner Score

Overall Nick Aird 99

1st AA Grade Harry Bader 96

2nd AA Grade Craig O'Niell 96

1st A Grade Shane O'Brien 95

2nd A Grade Dave Dundon 95

1st B Grade Frank Cooper 96

2nd B Grade Glen Walker 95

1st C Grade Matthew Rhue 92

2nd C Grade Tracy Ashton 85

Placing Winner Score

Overall Glen Walker 98

1st AA Grade Dave Dundon 94

2nd AA Grade Lorraine Hughes 94

1st A Grade Brendon Pearson 98

2nd A Grade Shane O'Brien 97

1st B Grade Trevor O'Connell 94

2nd B Grade Pat Dury 92

1st C Grade Patrick Plumridge 91

2nd C Grade Isaac Goldman 86

100 Target 410

Placing Winner Score

Overall Harry Bader 94

1st AA Grade - -

2nd AA Grade - -

1st A Grade Mal Briggs 94

2nd A Grade Dave Dundon 92

1st B Grade Brendon Pearson 92

2nd B Grade Locky Irons 92

1st C Grade Matthew Rhue 86

2nd C Grade Patrick Plumridge 84

 


